Product specification

PromoBest

¥

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

59.044.41
GLOW MESH

GLOW MESH, safety vest, neon yellow

0.104 kg

0.1146 kg

282

100/1

0.47 mx0.38 mx0.31 m
11.46 kg
8605040026199
611030910000

11



